
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name=
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1994/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199405020001
41001

05/02/1994
10:08:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VANDERSLICE
, SAM C

199405020001
40991

05/02/1994
10:08:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VANDERSLICE
, SAM C

199405120001
55171

05/12/1994
02:33:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MACKS
DRUGS INC

199405120001
55172

05/12/1994
02:33:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MACKS
DRUGS INC

199405120001
55162

05/12/1994
02:33:51 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES VIZZINA,
CHARLES T

199405120001
55161

05/12/1994
02:33:51 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VIZZINA,
CHARLES T

199405130001
56291

05/13/1994
01:32:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199405160001
57971

05/16/1994
11:18:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DARI DEE INC

199405160001
58431

05/16/1994
12:13:06 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199405200001
63521

05/20/1994
10:49:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SANDERSON,
MARK T

199405310001
72451

05/31/1994
09:25:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

G & H AUTO
SALES INC

199405120001
55181

05/12/1994
02:33:56 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
JAMES A

199402160000
52421

199405130001
56271

05/13/1994
01:28:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARDS INC

199405130001
56272

05/13/1994
01:28:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WARDS INC

199405130001
56262

05/13/1994
01:28:15 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
PEGGY
SHIRLEY

199206010000
98451

199405130001
56261

05/13/1994
01:28:15 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMAS,
PEGGY
SHIRLEY

199206010000
98451

199405030001
44041

05/03/1994
01:55:02 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BENNETT,
GARY L

199405160001
58421

05/16/1994
12:13:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS



199405060001
49791

05/06/1994
12:31:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WITUCKI,
DONALD E

199308230002
52431

199405060001
49771

05/06/1994
12:20:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BLAKELY,
DONALD E JR

199405240001
67531

05/24/1994
12:29:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN PEEK,
WALLACE D

199405240001
67541

05/24/1994
12:29:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN BENTLEY,
TONY R

199405310001
72531

05/31/1994
09:46:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIOTT,
DWIGHT F


