Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1994/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199405020001 41001	05/02/1994 10:08:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VANDERSLICE , SAM C						
199405020001 40991	05/02/1994 10:08:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VANDERSLICE , SAM C						
199405120001 55171	05/12/1994 02:33:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MACKS DRUGS INC						
199405120001 55172	05/12/1994 02:33:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MACKS DRUGS INC						
199405120001 55162	05/12/1994 02:33:51 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	VIZZINA, CHARLES T						
199405120001 55161	05/12/1994 02:33:51 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VIZZINA, CHARLES T						
199405130001 56291	05/13/1994 01:32:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199405160001 57971	05/16/1994 11:18:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DARI DEE INC						
199405160001 58431	05/16/1994 12:13:06 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
199405200001 63521	05/20/1994 10:49:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SANDERSON, MARK T						
199405310001 72451	05/31/1994 09:25:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	G & H AUTO SALES INC						
199405120001 55181	05/12/1994 02:33:56 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, JAMES A					199402160000 52421	
199405130001 56271	05/13/1994 01:28:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARDS INC						
199405130001 56272	05/13/1994 01:28:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	WARDS INC						
199405130001 56262	05/13/1994 01:28:15 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, PEGGY SHIRLEY					199206010000 98451	
199405130001 56261	05/13/1994 01:28:15 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMAS, PEGGY SHIRLEY					199206010000 98451	
199405030001 44041	05/03/1994 01:55:02 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor		BENNETT, GARY L						
199405160001 58421	05/16/1994 12:13:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						

199405060001 49791	12:31:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor		WITUCKI, DONALD E			199308230002 52431	
199405060001 49771	12:20:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN					
199405240001 67531	12:29:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor		PEEK, WALLACE D				
199405240001 67541	12:29:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	BENTLEY, TONY R				
	09:46:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN					